
# PLAYER NAME TYPE QTY MA ST AG PA AV SKILLS UPGRADE 1 UPGRADE 2 UPGRADE 3 UPGRADE 4 INJURY
CUSTOM

UPGRADE
COST

UPGRADES SPP COST

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

*

*

*

Yhetee Block

Raider Lineman

Raider Lineman

Raider Lineman

Raider Lineman

Raider Lineman

Ulfwerener Guard

Ulfwerener Guard

Valkyrie Dodge

Valkyrie Wrestle

Berserker Mighty Blow
(+1)

Beer Boar

Beer Boar

1

Norse GW

English

1 / 1

5 / 16

5 / 16

5 / 16

5 / 16

5 / 16

2 / 2

2 / 2

2 / 2

2 / 2

1 / 2

2 / 2

2 / 2

/

/

/

/

/

/

5 5 4+ 9+ Claws, Disturbing Presence, Frenzy, Loner (4+), Unchannelled Fury 0 140.000

6 3 3+ 4+ 8+ Block, Drunkard, Thick Skull 0 50.000

6 3 3+ 4+ 8+ Block, Drunkard, Thick Skull 0 50.000

6 3 3+ 4+ 8+ Block, Drunkard, Thick Skull 0 50.000

6 3 3+ 4+ 8+ Block, Drunkard, Thick Skull 0 50.000

6 3 3+ 4+ 8+ Block, Drunkard, Thick Skull 0 50.000

6 4 4+ 9+ Frenzy 0 105.000

6 4 4+ 9+ Frenzy 0 105.000

7 3 3+ 3+ 8+ Catch, Dauntless, Pass, Strip Ball 0 95.000

7 3 3+ 3+ 8+ Catch, Dauntless, Pass, Strip Ball 0 95.000

6 3 3+ 5+ 8+ Block, Frenzy, Jump Up 0 90.000

5 1 3+ 6+ Dodge, No Hands, Pick-me-up, Stunty, Titchy 0 20.000

5 1 3+ 6+ Dodge, No Hands, Pick-me-up, Stunty, Titchy 0 20.000

0 0

0 0

0 0

Star Player & Mercenary

Star Player & Mercenary

Star Player & Mercenary

Major_Grooves 0 0 50.000

3 180.000 0 0

Saltire Thistle 0 0 WIZARDS 0

1 10.000 (IN)FAMOUS COACHES 0

240 k gp 0 0 (IN)FAMOUS COACHES 0

920 k gp 0 0 BIASED REFEREE 0

1.160 k gp 0 0 BOTTLES OF HEADY BREW 0

0 k gp 0 0

0 k gp 0 0 SPONSORS

1.160

0+

0+

0+

0+

0+

0 0 0+ 0+ 0+ 0

0 0 0+ 0+ 0+ 0

0 0 0+ 0+ 0+ 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

HEAD COACH / NAF DEDICATED FANS x 10.000 gp APOTHECARY x 50.000 gp

RACE REROLLS x 60.000 gp WEATHER MAGE x 30.000 gp

TEAM NAME CHEERLEADERS x 10.000 gp

LANGUAGE ASSISTANT COACHES x 10.000 gp

COST INDUCEMENTS & EXTRAS BLOODWEISER KEGS x 50.000 gp

COST PLAYERS BRIBES x 100.000 gp

TEAM COST MASTER CHEF x 300.000 gp

COST UPGRADES RIOTOUS ROOKIES 0 WANDERING APO x 100.000 gp

TREASURY SPECIAL CARD x 100.000 gp SPONSORS

TEAM VALUE SPECIAL RULES

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

x gp

x gp

x gp

x gp

x 0 gp

x 0 gp

0

0

0

0

0

0

Old World Classic or Favoured of Khorne or Chaos


