# PLAYER NAME	ТҮРЕ	QTY	MA	ST	AG	PA	AV		SKILLS		ı	UPGRADE 1	UPGRADE 2	UPGRA	DE 3 UPGRADE 4	INJURY	CUSTOM UPGRADE	COST UPGRADES	SPP	cost
1	Yhetee	1 / 1	5	5	4+		9+	Claws, Disturbing	Presence, Frenzy, Loner (4+), Unchann	nelled Fur	ry	Block							0	140.000
2	Raider Lineman	5 / 16	6	3	3+	4+	8+		Block, Drunkard, Thick Skull										0	50.000
3	Raider Lineman	5 / 16	6	3	3+	4+	8+		Block, Drunkard, Thick Skull										0	50.000
4	Raider Lineman	5 / 16	6	3	3+	4+	8+		Block, Drunkard, Thick Skull										0	50.000
5	Raider Lineman	5 / 16	6	3	3+	4+	8+		Block, Drunkard, Thick Skull										0	50.000
6	Raider Lineman	5 / 16	6	3	3+	4+	8+		Block, Drunkard, Thick Skull										0	50.000
7	Ulfwerener	2 / 2	6	4	4+		9+		Frenzy			Guard							0	105.000
8	Ulfwerener	2 / 2	6	4	4+		9+	Frenzy				Guard							0	105.000
9	Valkyrie	2 / 2	7	3	3+	3+	8+	(Catch, Dauntless, Pass, Strip Ball			Dodge							0	95.000
10	Valkyrie	2 / 2	7	3	3+	3+	8+	(Catch, Dauntless, Pass, Strip Ball			Wrestle							0	95.000
11	Berserker	1 / 2	6	3	3+	5+	8+		Block, Frenzy, Jump Up		N	Mighty Blow (+1)							0	90.000
12	Beer Boar	2 / 2	5	1	3+		6+	Dodge	, No Hands, Pick-me-up, Stunty, Titchy										0	20.000
13	Beer Boar	2 / 2	5	1	3+		6+	Dodge	, No Hands, Pick-me-up, Stunty, Titchy										0	20.000
14		/																	0	0
15		/																	0	0
16		/																	0	0
* Star Player & Mercenary		,														I	1			
* Star Player & Mercenary		,																		
* Star Player & Mercenary		/																		
NAF	HEAD COACH / NAF	HEAD COACH / NAF			Major_Gro				DEDICATED FANS	0	х	10.000	gp	0	APOTHECA	ARY	1	50.000	gp	50.000
	RACE	Norse GW						REROLLS	3	Х	60.000	J.	30.000	WEATHER M			30.000	gp	0	
	TEAM NAME		_	Saltire Thi					CHEERLEADERS	0	Х		gp	0	WIZARD		0			
	LANGUAGE	TDAC		English 240 k g					ASSISTANT COACHES	1	X			0.000	(IN)FAMOUS CO		0			
	COST INDUCEMENTS & EX								BLOODWEISER KEGS	0			gp	0	(IN)FAMOUS CO		0			
	COST PLAYERS TEAM COST			920 k gp 1.160 k gp					BRIBES MASTER CHEF	0		100.000 300.000		0	BIASED REFI		0			
	COST UPGRADES								RIOTOUS ROOKIES	"	Х	300.000	gp	U	WANDERING			100.000	an -	0
	TREASURY		0 k gp 0 k gp						SPECIAL CARD	0		100.000	dD.	0	SPONSOF			SPONSOF		0
	TEAM VALUE		1.160						SPECIAL CARD SPECIAL RULES		x	100.000	9P				or Chaos	SPUNSU		
	TEAM VALUE					1	100		SPECIAL RULES	1	Old World Classic or Favoured of Khorne or Chaos									